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+ 100% Natural’ Cheeses —4 W

+ Fresh Dough, Never Frozen

« Vine-Ripened Tomatoes

« Whole Fresh Vegetables Get 53 OFF when you order
online for the first time.

Over 80 locations in 5 states!
Now opening 9 locations in PA and NJ!

GRAND OPENING SPECIAL
One Large
1-Topping Pizza

$5.99...

Pick-up only. Valid at this location only.
Not valid with any other offer. Offer expires 12/31/17.

Add an order of
CinnaBOLI Sticks
for $2.99+tax #

www.pizzabolis.com

FANTASTIC FRIES CHICKEN SPECIAL SUB (OMBO PIZZA SPECIAL PIZZA WINGS SODA

Cheesesteak Fries or

Philly Cheesesteak Fries & 12 oz. Soda

Double your Sub Comho Two 20 oz. Sodas

for just $15.99+tax

Expires 12/31/17
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Delivery Charges Apply. Minimum Order of $10.00 For Limited Delivery Area. All Major Credit Cards Accepted. All Prices Are Subject to Change and Tax. Prices Do Not Include Tax.
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BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

CHOOSE YOUR SIZE
10” Small

12” Medium

14” Large

16” X-Large

CHOOSE YOUR CRUST

Fresh, Never Frozen Hand-Tossed (Vegan)
Crispy, Thin Crust (Large only)

Healthy Whole Wheat (+$1.99 Large only)
Gluten Free (+$1.99 Medium only)

ADD TOPPINGS +$1.00 (SM)
PREMIUM +$1.50 (SM)

CHEESE
$7.99
$9.99
$12.99
$14.99

WHITE
$9.99

$11.99
$14.99
$16.99

+$1.50 (MED)
+$2.75 (MED)
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Cheese
Pizza Sauce

Our Special Blend of 100% Natural Cheeses and Our Secret Recipe

White Pizza Our Fresh, Never Frozen Dough basted with a touch of Oil and Garlic,

and topped with an extra amount of Our Special Blend of 100% Natural Cheeses

CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE

Secret Recipe Pizza Sauce (Vegan), Garlic Herb Sauce,
Alfredo Sauce (+$1.00), Tzatziki Sauce (+$1.00),

BBQ Sauce (+$1.00), No Sauce (Vegan)

+$1.75 (LG)
+$3.75 (LG)

+$2.00 (XLG)
+$4.50 (XLG)

VEGETARIAN Fresh Mushrooms, Fresh Onions, Fresh Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Banana Peppers, Broccoli, Fresh Garlic,

Green Olives, Black Olives, Jalapeno Peppers, Pineapple, Spinach,

Extra Cheese, Feta Cheese

PROTEINS Pepperoni, Grilled Chicken, Ground Beef, Ham, Italian Salami, Italian Sausage, Bacon, Anchovies

PREMIUM PROTEINS Gyro Meat, Shrimp, Chicken Steak Meat,

SIGNATURE PIZZAS

The Meal Buster Our Secret Recipe Pizza Sauce topped with Pepperoni,

Italian Sausage, Fresh Mushrooms, Fresh Green Peppers, Fresh Onions, Black Olives
and topped with an extra amount of Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses
Chicken Alfredo Pizza Grilled Chicken, Sautéed Broccoli, and Mushrooms in our
Creamy Alfredo Sauce, topped with Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses
Veggie Alfredo Pizza Sautéed Broccoli, Mushrooms, Spinach, and

Fresh Tomatoes on our Creamy Alfredo Sauce, topped with Our Special Blend of

100% Fresh Natural Cheeses

Chicken Fajita Pizza Our Secret Recipe Pizza Sauce topped with Grilled Chicken,
Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Peppers, Fresh Onions, Jalapeno Peppers and Our Special
Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses, Sprinkled with Fajita Seasoning

The Vegilicious Our Secret Recipe Pizza Sauce topped with Fresh Mushrooms,
Fresh Green Peppers, Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Onions, Black Olives and topped with an extra
amount of Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses

PREMIUM PIZZAS

Greek Pizza Our Tzatziki Sauce topped with Gyro Meat, Spinach, Red Onions, Fresh
Tomatoes, Black Olive, Feta Cheese and Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses
Italian Cheesesteak Pizza Our Marinara Sauce topped with Steak Meat,

Fresh Mushroom, Fresh Green Peppers, Fresh Onions and Our Special Blend of

100% Fresh Natural Cheeses

Maryland Style Crab Pizza Handfuls of flavorful Crabmeat and Fresh Tomatoes in
our Old Bay™ Spiced Alfredo Sauce, topped Fresh-cut Scallions with Our Special Blend of
100% Fresh Natural Cheeses

Steak Meat, Meatballs, Crab Meat

10” Small $12.99 / 12” Medium $15.99 / 14” Large $17.99 /16” X-Large $19.99
The Meatster Our Secret Recipe Pizza Sauce topped with Pepperoni, ltalian Sausage,

Ground Beef, Italian Salami, Ham, Bacon and topped with an extra amount of Our Special
Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses

BBQ Chicken Pizza Special BBQ Sauce loaded with Grilled Chicken,

Fresh Red Onions and topped with an extra amount of Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh
Natural Cheeses

Hawaiian Pizza Our Secret Recipe Pizza Sauce loaded with Ham, Pineapple Chunks
and topped with an extra amount of Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses
Buffalo Chicken Pizza Hot Buffalo Sauce loaded with Grilled Chicken and topped
with an extra amount of Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses, served with
Ranch or Blue Cheese Dressing

The Pizza Boli’s Unique Our Secret Recipe Pizza Sauce topped with Ground Beef,

Italian Salami, Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Red Onions, Fresh Green Peppers, Black Olives,
Feta Cheese and Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses

10” Small $14.99 / 12” Medium $17.99 / 14” Large $19.99 /16” X-Large $21.99

Shrimp Alfredo Pizza Sautéed Shrimp, Spinach, and Fresh Tomatoes in our

Old Bay™ Spiced Alfredo Sauce, topped with Fresh-cut Scallions and Our Special Blend of
100% Fresh Natural Cheeses

Seafood Alfredo Pizza Sautéed Shrimp, Crabmeat, Fresh Onions, and

Fresh Tomatoes in our Old Bay™ Spiced Alfredo Sauce, topped with Fresh-cut Scallions
and Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses

OVERSTUFFED SUBS
Half (8”) Signature $7.99 / Premium $8.99
Whole (12”) Signature $10.99 / Premium $12.99

SIGNATURE HOT
Steak Sub
Cheesesteak
Chicken Steak Sub
Chicken Cheesesteak
Cheeseburger
Hamburger

Grilled Chicken
Chicken Filet

SIGNATURE COLD
Ham & Cheese
Sliced Turkey Breast
Tuna Salad
American Cold Cut
Italian Cold Cut

PREMIUM

Italian Cheesesteak
Chicken Parmesan Philly Cheesesteak
Italian Meatball Shrimp Cheesesteak
American Hot Cut Shrimp Chicken Cheesesteak
Italian Hot Cut Gyro / Chicken Gyro
Hot Ham & Cheese

Fish Filet

Veggie Sub

All subs come with your choice of these FREE fixin’s upon request:
Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Mayonnaise, Fried Onions, Raw Onions,
Hot Peppers, Ketchup, Mustard, Oil and Vinegar, Salt and Pepper

Extra Cheese (American or Provolone) 8°+$0.75/ 12"+$1.25
Extra Meat 8'+$3.00/ 12"+$4.50 + Add’l Toppings 8°+$0.75/ 12"+$1.25

WRAPS

Wraps available in Original or Whole Wheat Tortillas.

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Buffalo Crispy Chicken Wrap
Tuna Salad Wrap

Sliced Turkey Wrap

ltalian Cold Cut Wrap

Veggie Wrap

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

FAMOUS STROMBOLI

Handmade with 12” Dough. Served with a side of our Secret Recipe Pizza Sauce
and Garlic Sauce. Limit 3 Toppings. See Pizza Toppings. Each Topping $1.25.
Original $10.99
Build Your Own $9.99
Vegilicious $14.99
Meatster $14.99

HOUSE SPECIAL

Lamb or Chicken Gyro w/Fries
5 pcs Mixed Chicken
8 pcs Mixed Chicken

10 pcs Mixed Chicken

15 pcs Mixed Chicken

21 pcs Mixed Chicken

$7.99
$7.99
$10.99
$13.99
$19.99
$25.99

JUMBO BUFFALO WINGS

H OM E M A DE PA s TA Served with a side of Garlic Bread.

CHOOSE YOUR PASTA

ltalian Spaghetti

NEW! Fettuccine

Lasagna with Mozzarella Cheese
Stuffed Shells with Mozzarella Cheese

CHOOSE YOUR TOPPINGS

Meat Sauce

Mushrooms

Meatballs (4)

Breaded Chicken

Grilled Marinated Chicken Breast
Add Mozzarella Cheese

CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE
Marinara Sauce or Creamy Alfredo Sauce

SIDE ORDERS

French Fries
French Fries with Cheese
Potato Wedges

Pizza Fries

Bacon Cheese Fries
Cheesesteak Fries

Philly Cheesesteak Fries
Mozzarella Sticks (6pcs)
Onion Rings (12pcs) $3.99
Bread Sticks $3.99 w/Cheese $6.99
Jalapeno Poppers (6pcs) $4.99
Fried Mushrooms (12pcs) $4.99

Sm. $1.99 Lg. $2.99
$4.99
$2.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$4.99

6 Pieces $5.99 / 9 Pieces $7.99 / 12 Pieces $10.99

BOLI BITES Boneless Wings

6 Pieces $4.99 / 12 Pieces $7.99
FLAVORS
SAUCES: Mild Buffalo, Hot Buffalo, Extra Hot Buffalo, BBQ, Honey BBQ,

Spicy BBQ, Cajun, Asian Zing, Naked (no sauce), Honey Mustard, Teriyaki
DRY RUBS: Old Bay, Caribbean, Lemon Pepper

Served with your choice of Blue Cheese or Ranch Dressing.

WHOLE WINGS
6 Pc. $5.99 /9 Pc. $8.99 /12 Pc. $10.99 / 15 Pe. $13.99

FRESH SALADS

Garden Salad
Caesar Salad
Greek Salad
Tuna Salad
Chef Salad
Add Grilled or Crispy Chicken

Personal $3.99 Regular $5.99
$6.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$3.00

Your choice of Ranch, Blue Cheese, Fat-Free ltalian (non-dairy),
Caesar, or House Dressing

DESSERTS

Cheesecake

Jumbo Chocolate Cake
Jumbo Carrot Cake
Oreo Cream Pie
CinnaBOLI Sticks $3.99
Ben & Jerry’s Ice Cream $5.99

Cherry Garcia, Vanilla, Cookie Dough, Chocolate Fudge Brownie

$2.99
$3.99
$3.99
$2.99

BEVERAGES

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Orange Soda, Mountain Dew, Brisk Iced Tea

$0.99
$1.69
$1.29
$2.49

12 0z. Cans
20 oz. Bottle
Bottled Water
2-Liter Bottle




