

- Fresh Dough, Never Frozen
- 100% Natural Cheeses Vine-Ripened Tomatoes
- · Whole Fresh Vegetables







online for the first time. Not valid with any other offer.

## **Over 80 locations in 5 states!** Now opening 9 locations in PA and NJ!



GRAND OPENING SPECIAL

**One Large** 1-Topping Pizza

\$5.99<sub>+tax</sub>

Pick-up only. Valid at this location only. Not valid with any other offer. Offer expires 12/31/17.

> Add an order of **CinnaBOLI Sticks** for \$2.99+tax

**Carlisle** 717-422-5772

328 North Hanover Street, Carlisle, PA 17013

www.pizzabolis.com

WE Deliver!

**CARRYOUT & DELIVERY** Friday & Saturday 10:30am - 1:00am

FANTASTIC FRIES

CHICKEN SPECIAL

SUB COMBO

PIZZA SPECIAL

PIZZA WINGS SODA



Choose from these locked & loaded flavors:

Pizza Fries. **Bacon Cheese Fries. Cheesesteak Fries or** Philly Cheesesteak Fries

Valid at participating sto Not valid with any other Limited delivery area. Lin offer. ©2017 Pizza Boli's



4-Piece Fried Chicken, **French Fries** & 12 oz. Soda

Walid at participating stores only. Not valid with any other offer. Sol 17 Pizza Boli's.

Valid at participating stores only. Not valid with any other offer. Sol 17 Pizza Boli's.

Valid at participating stores only. Not valid with any other offer. Sol 17 Pizza Boli's.

Valid at participating stores only. Not valid with any other offer. Sol 17 Pizza Boli's.

Valid at participating stores only. Not valid with any other offer. Sol 17 Pizza Boli's.

Valid at participating stores only. Not valid with any other offer. Sol 17 Pizza Boli's.

Valid at participating stores only. Not valid with any other offer. Sol 17 Pizza Boli's.

Valid at participating stores only. Not valid with any other offer. Sol 17 Pizza Boli's.

Valid at participating stores only. Not valid with any other offer. Sol 17 Pizza Boli's.

Valid at participating stores only. Not valid with any other offer. Sol 17 Pizza Boli's.

Valid at participating stores only. Not valid with any other offer. Sol 17 Pizza Boli's.

Valid at participating stores only. Not valid with any other offer. Sol 17 Pizza Boli's.

Valid at participating stores only. Not valid with any other offer. Sol 17 Pizza Boli's.

Valid at participating stores only. Not valid with any other offer. Sol 17 Pizza Boli's.

Valid at participating stores only. Not valid with any other offer. Sol 17 Pizza Boli's.



Any 8" Sub, an Order of Fries & 12 oz. Soda

**Double your Sub Combo** for just \$15.99+tax



**One Large Pizza** with up to 3-Toppings

**Expires 12/31/17** 



One Large 2-Topping Pizza, 9 Wings & Two 20 oz. Sodas

## BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

CHOOSE YOUR SIZE	CHEESE	WHITE
10" Small	\$7.99	\$9.99
12" Medium	\$9.99	\$11.99
14" Large	\$12.99	\$14.99
16" X-Large	\$14.99	\$16.99

#### **CHOOSE YOUR CRUST**

Fresh, Never Frozen Hand-Tossed (Vegan) Crispy, Thin Crust (Large only) Healthy Whole Wheat (+\$1.99 Large only) Gluten Free (+\$1.99 Medium only) Cheese Our Special Blend of 100% Natural Cheeses and Our Secret Recipe

White Pizza Our Fresh, Never Frozen Dough basted with a touch of Oil and Garlic, and topped with an extra amount of Our Special Blend of 100% Natural Cheeses

#### **CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE**

Secret Recipe Pizza Sauce (Vegan), Garlic Herb Sauce, Alfredo Sauce (+\$1.00), Tzatziki Sauce (+\$1.00), BBQ Sauce (+\$1.00), No Sauce (Vegan)

ADD TOPPINGS +\$1.00 (SM) +\$1.50 (MED) +\$1.75 (LG) +\$2.00 (XLG)
PREMIUM +\$1.50 (SM) +\$2.75 (MED) +\$3.75 (LG) +\$4.50 (XLG)

VEGETARIAN Fresh Mushrooms, Fresh Onions, Fresh Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Banana Peppers, Broccoli, Fresh Garlic, Green Olives, Black Olives, Jalapeno Peppers, Pineapple, Spinach, Extra Cheese, Feta Cheese PROTEINS Pepperoni, Grilled Chicken, Ground Beef, Ham, Italian Salami, Italian Sausage, Bacon, Anchovies PREMIUM PROTEINS Gyro Meat, Shrimp, Chicken Steak Meat, Steak Meat, Meatballs, Crab Meat

#### SIGNATURE PIZZAS

10" Small \$12.99 / 12" Medium \$15.99 / 14" Large \$17.99 / 16" X-Large \$19.99

The Meal Buster Our Secret Recipe Pizza Sauce topped with Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Mushrooms, Fresh Green Peppers, Fresh Onions, Black Olives and topped with an extra amount of Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses Chicken Alfredo Pizza Grilled Chicken, Sautéed Broccoli, and Mushrooms in our Creamy Alfredo Sauce, topped with Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses Veggie Alfredo Pizza Sautéed Broccoli, Mushrooms, Spinach, and Fresh Tomatoes on our Creamy Alfredo Sauce, topped with Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses

**Chicken Fajita Pizza** Our Secret Recipe Pizza Sauce topped with Grilled Chicken, Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Green Peppers, Fresh Onions, Jalapeno Peppers and Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses, Sprinkled with Fajita Seasoning

**The Vegilicious** Our Secret Recipe Pizza Sauce topped with Fresh Mushrooms, Fresh Green Peppers, Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Onions, Black Olives and topped with an extra amount of Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses

**The Meatster** Our Secret Recipe Pizza Sauce topped with Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Ground Beef, Italian Salami, Ham, Bacon and topped with an extra amount of Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses

BBQ Chicken Pizza Special BBQ Sauce loaded with Grilled Chicken,
Fresh Red Onions and topped with an extra amount of Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh
Natural Cheeses

Hawaiian Pizza Our Secret Recipe Pizza Sauce loaded with Ham, Pineapple Chunks and topped with an extra amount of Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses Buffalo Chicken Pizza Hot Buffalo Sauce loaded with Grilled Chicken and topped with an extra amount of Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses, served with Ranch or Blue Cheese Dressing

The Pizza Boli's Unique Our Secret Recipe Pizza Sauce topped with Ground Beef, Italian Salami, Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Red Onions, Fresh Green Peppers, Black Olives, Feta Cheese and Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses

## PREMIUM PIZZAS

10" Small \$14.99 / 12" Medium \$17.99 / 14" Large \$19.99 / 16" X-Large \$21.99

Greek Pizza Our Tzatziki Sauce topped with Gyro Meat, Spinach, Red Onions, Fresh Tomatoes, Black Olive, Feta Cheese and Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheese Italian Cheesesteak Pizza Our Marinara Sauce topped with Steak Meat, Fresh Mushroom, Fresh Green Peppers, Fresh Onions and Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses

Maryland Style Crab Pizza Handfuls of flavorful Crabmeat and Fresh Tomatoes in our Old Bay™ Spiced Alfredo Sauce, topped Fresh-cut Scallions with Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses

**Shrimp Alfredo Pizza** Sautéed Shrimp, Spinach, and Fresh Tomatoes in our Old Bay<sup>TM</sup> Spiced Alfredo Sauce, topped with Fresh-cut Scallions and Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses

**Seafood Alfredo Pizza** Sautéed Shrimp, Crabmeat, Fresh Onions, and Fresh Tomatoes in our Old Bay™ Spiced Alfredo Sauce, topped with Fresh-cut Scallions and Our Special Blend of 100% Fresh Natural Cheeses

## FAMOUS STROMBOLI

Handmade with 12" Dough. Served with a side of our Secret Recipe Pizza Sauce and Garlic Sauce. Limit 3 Toppings. See Pizza Toppings. Each Topping \$1.25.

Original	\$10.99
Build Your Own	\$9.99
Vegilicious	\$14.99
Meatster	\$14.99

## HOUSE SPECIAL

Lamb or Chicken Gyro w/Fries	\$7.99
5 pcs Mixed Chicken	\$7.99
8 pcs Mixed Chicken	\$10.99
10 pcs Mixed Chicken	\$13.99
15 pcs Mixed Chicken	\$19.99
21 pcs Mixed Chicken	\$25.99

## JUMBO BUFFALO WINGS

6 Pieces \$5.99 / 9 Pieces \$7.99 / 12 Pieces \$10.99

## **BOLI BITES** Boneless Wings

6 Pieces \$4.99 / 12 Pieces \$7.99

#### **FLAVORS**

SAUCES: Mild Buffalo, Hot Buffalo, Extra Hot Buffalo, BBQ, Honey BBQ, Spicy BBQ, Cajun, Asian Zing, Naked (no sauce), Honey Mustard, Teriyaki DRY RUBS: Old Bay, Caribbean, Lemon Pepper

Served with your choice of Blue Cheese or Ranch Dressing.

#### WHOLF WINGS

6 Pc. \$5.99 / 9 Pc. \$8.99 / 12 Pc. \$10.99 / 15 Pc. \$13.99

## HOMEMADE PASTA Served with a side of Garlic Bread.

## CHOOSE YOUR PASTA

Italian Spaghetti

NEW! Fettuccine	\$7.99
Lasagna with Mozzarella Cheese	\$9.99
Stuffed Shells with Mozzarella Cheese	\$9.99
CHOOSE YOUR TOPPINGS	
Meat Sauce	\$1.50
Mushrooms	\$1.50
Meatballs (4)	\$2.00
Breaded Chicken	\$3.00
Grilled Marinated Chicken Breast	\$3.00

# Add Mozzarella Cheese CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE

Marinara Sauce or Creamy Alfredo Sauce

## FRESH SALADS

Garden Salad	Personal \$3.99	Regular \$5.99
Caesar Salad		\$6.99
Greek Salad		\$7.99
Tuna Salad		\$7.99
Chef Salad		\$7.99
Add Grilled or Crispy C	Chicken	\$3.00

Your choice of Ranch, Blue Cheese, Fat-Free Italian (non-dairy), Caesar, or House Dressing

## **OVERSTUFFED SUBS**

Half (8") Signature \$7.99 / Premium \$8.99 Whole (12") Signature \$10.99 / Premium \$12.99

SIGNATURE HOT
Steak Sub
Cheesesteak
Chicken Steak Sub
Chicken Cheesesteak

Hamburger
Grilled Chicken PREMIUM

Chicken Filet Italian Cheesesteak
Chicken Parmesan Philly Cheesesteak
Italian Meatball Shrimp Cheesesteak
American Hot Cut Shrimp Chicken Cheesesteak
Italian Hot Cut Gyro / Chicken Gyro
Hot Ham & Cheese

Fish Filet
Veggie Sub

All subs come with your choice of these FREE fixin's upon request: Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Mayonnaise, Fried Onions, Raw Onions, Hot Peppers, Ketchup, Mustard, Oil and Vinegar, Salt and Pepper

Extra Cheese (American or Provolone) 8"+\$0.75 / 12"+\$1.25 Extra Meat 8"+\$3.00 / 12"+\$4.50 • Add'l Toppings 8"+\$0.75 / 12"+\$1.25

#### WRAP

Wraps available in Original or Whole Wheat Tortillas.

Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$7.99
<b>Buffalo Crispy Chicken Wrap</b>	\$7.99
Tuna Salad Wrap	\$7.99
Sliced Turkey Wrap	\$7.99
Italian Cold Cut Wrap	\$7.99
Veggie Wrap	\$7.99

## SIDE ORDERS

French Fries	Sm. \$	31.99	Lg. \$2.99
French Fries with Chee	ese		\$4.99
Potato Wedges			\$2.99
Pizza Fries			\$6.99
<b>Bacon Cheese Fries</b>			\$6.99
Cheesesteak Fries			\$6.99
Philly Cheesesteak Fri	es		\$6.99
Mozzarella Sticks (6pc	s)		\$4.99
Onion Rings (12pcs)			\$3.99
	\$3.99	w/Che	ese \$6.99
Jalapeno Poppers (6pc	s)		\$4.99
Fried Mushrooms (12p			\$4.99

## **DESSERTS**

\$7.99

\$1.00

Cheesecake	\$2.99
Jumbo Chocolate Cake	\$3.99
Jumbo Carrot Cake	\$3.99
Oreo Cream Pie	\$2.99
CinnaBOLI Sticks	\$3.99
Ben & Jerry's Ice Cream	\$5.99
Cherry Garcia, Vanilla, Cookie Dough	Chocolate Fudge Brownie

## **BEVERAGES**

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Orange Soda, Mountain Dew, Brisk Iced Tea

12 oz. Cans	\$0.99
20 oz. Bottle	\$1.69
<b>Bottled Water</b>	\$1.29
2-Liter Bottle	\$2.49